DATASHEET   |   29.11.2024     |   1 sur 1
Product Data Sheet
CABLOFIL LEGRAND
Cablofil Pre-Galvanised Steel Wire Cable Tray Support
Rail 150mm
REF. CM013150   |  EAN. 3599070131501
> Link to e-catalog product sheet
Description
Can be used for floor, wall and trapeze mounting. For trapeze mounting, add 100 mm to width of tray to order correct size support rail - eg. for 100 mm
tray order RCSN200 (Cat. Nos. CM013200 / CM013203 / CM013204)
Technical characteristics
Length 144 mm
Width 68 mm
Height 25 mm
Slit width 25 mm
Material thickness 1.5 mm
Profile shape S-profile
Model Singular profile
Type of perforation Back perforated
Hole width 8.5 mm
With toothing No
Snap-off No
Load bearing capacity 1 kN
Suitable for circuit integrity No
Material Steel
Material quality Other
Surface protection Continuously galvanized
Operating / setting temperature -20-120 °C
Storage temperature -20-120 °C
Halogen free Yes
Documents
Technical documentation
    FT0101-01_CABLO_GS.pdf   |   PDF (0.53Mo)
Catalogue pages
    cablofil-cable-tray-2023-042.pdf   |   PDF (0.65Mo)